

ARKANSAS SENATE
85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005
Amendment Form

JBC 03/08/05 (4)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 91

"AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS STATE MEDICAL BOARD APPROPRIATION FOR THE
2005-2007 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 91.

Amend Senate Bill No. 91 as originally introduced:

Page 3, line 3, delete "790,500 790,500" and substitute
"840,500 840,500"

AND

Page 3, line 9, delete "\$ 2,596,319 \$ 2,630,049" and substitute
"\$ 2,646,319 \$ 2,680,049"

AND

Page 3, line 14, delete "\$150,000" and substitute "\$200,000"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Senator Malone
MAH/MAH - 03-08-2005 11:27
MAH443

Secretary